
Sunday June 2nd NACCJPC 2019 (N4)

room # Baronet 
Empress 

Boardroom Bluenose

MacKay 
Mayflower

MacDonald 
McNab

Harbourview 
Deck

room style theatre conference theatre theatre theatre existing setup

8:00

8:15

8:30

8:45

9:00 Keynote 

Speaker

9:15 48250

9:30 Karin 
Beijersbergen

9:45 importance of 
procedural 

justice in prison

10:00 Symposium Symposium Symposium Symposium

10:15 45111 44461 46144 45847

10:30 Karl Hanson Hannah Stewart Rosemary 
Ricciardelli

Tracey Skilling

10:45 risk tools biased 
against 

individuals of 
indigenous 
heritage?

Pathways to 
change

when our work 
hits home

best practices in 
forensic youth 
assessments

11:00 Keynote 

Speaker

11:15 48249

11:30 David Farrington

11:45 Saving children 
and youth from a 

life of crime

12:00

12:15

12:30

12:45

13:00 12-min: 44979, 
John Weekes, 

digital therapy for 
substance use

12-min: 44753, 
Suzan Verweij, 
limited evidence 

for the 
effectiveness

12-min: 45374, 
Jean Proulx, 

sexual 
murderers of 

children

12-min: 46308, 
Tristan Faust, 
reliability and 

validity

13:15 12-min: 45267, 
Karen Coppock, 
do sentencing 

decisions 
change

12-min: 44908, 
Mark Snow, 

Quality versus 
quantity

12-min: 45378, 
Christopher 

King, response 
style

12-min: 46413, 
Lauren Fallon, 

interpretation of 
the confessions

13:30 Symposium Symposium Symposium Gimme 5s

13:45 44173 44237 45377 44964 (T. 
Chevalier), 14:00 Skye Stephens Julie Wershler Mary Ann 

Campbell
45575 (K. 

Grimes), 45709 
(A. Batastini),

HOTEL HALIFAX 

Lunch Break
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HOTEL HALIFAX 

14:15 atypical sexual 
interests and 
problematic 

sexual behaviour

predictive validity 
of risk and 

protective factors 
in high risk youth 

sample

Ontario domestic 
assault risk 

assessment tool

45759 (N. 
Maltais), 45768 

(A. Ribets), 
45992 (C. 
Connors)

14:30 Symposium Symposium Symposium Symposium

14:45 44316 46035 45398 45168

15:00 Sarah Miller Liam Ennis Johanna Folk Lisa Jewell
15:15 Psychologists as 

correctional 
change agents

deconstructing 
risk in a sample 

of IPV men

family surrounds 
us

developmental 
issues in crime 

prevention

15:30

15:45
16:00
16:15
16:30
16:45
17:00
17:15
17:30
17:45
18:00
19:00
20:00
21:00

N4 Conference 

Closing / Wrap-

Up 
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